Cédigo

0900001
09500009
0900003

1100038
1100122
1100116

Apellidos y Nombres

Medicina Humana

PENA ARELLANO-ALBERTO JUNIOR
CRUZ ZAPATA-ANNEL LIZBETH
CASTILLO JARAMILLO-ESTHER ANAHI
Derecho y Ciencias Politicas

CRUZ MECHATO-SANDRA DANIELA
MARTINEZ ZAPATA-FRANKLIN MARTIN
REYES GUTIERREZ-MARILYN LORENA

Puntaje

125.25
87.00
19.25

82.75
59.75
36.00

Merito

N =

[

Observacion

INGRESO
INGRESO

INGRESO



